
Addendum No. One
Product Literature
Warranty Information
Qualifications and Work Guarantee
Response Pages
Manufacturer/Make/Model
Zodiac MK III Grand Raid boat long shaft, gray, w/aluminum deck, 
or equivalent $9,395.00 
Zodiac 6-gallon flexible fuel tank $515.00 
Zodiac dripless, quick release, fuel line 15 feet $182.40 

30HP, R-Tec RescuePro Pumpjet Motor, Tiller, Manual start $5,480.00 
SUBTOTAL $15,572.40 

Delivery/Installation $0.00 
1 day/on-site operator training $500.00 

GRAND TOTAL $16,072.40 

*Incomplete Bid O:\Sandra Chandler\Tabulations\Zodiac Boat.xls

"NO BID" RESPONSES:
Huggins Outboard
McIntyre Fencing Company

Submission Requirements Lifeline Marine Safety Service
(Cape Canaveral, FL)

ISC Marine Products Group
(Wilmington, NC)

$17,490.00

COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
Zodiac Boat

PQ No. 12-0010

May 9, 2012

$9,700.00 
$700.00 
$175.00 

$5,315.00 
$15,890.00 
$1,000.00 

$600.00 

This is a draft tabulation.  The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, 
and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.


