## COLUMBUS CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT Zodiac Boat PQ No. 12-0010

## May 9, 2012

This is a draft tabulation. The entries are as recorded during bid opening; they may include incorrect price extensions or transcription errors, and are subject to change if conflicting information is discovered during analysis of the bid responses.

Submission Requirements	ISC Marine Products Group (Wilmington, NC)	Lifeline Marine Safety Service (Cape Canaveral, FL)
Addendum No. One	✓	✓
Product Literature	✓	✓
Warranty Information	✓	✓
Qualifications and Work Guarantee	✓	✓
Response Pages	✓	✓
Manufacturer/Make/Model	✓	✓
Zodiac MK III Grand Raid boat long shaft, gray, w/aluminum deck, or equivalent	\$9,395.00	\$9,700.00
Zodiac 6-gallon flexible fuel tank	\$515.00	\$700.00
Zodiac dripless, quick release, fuel line 15 feet	\$182.40	\$175.00
30HP, R-Tec RescuePro Pumpjet Motor, Tiller, Manual start SUBTOTAL	\$5,480.00 \$15,572.40	\$5,315.00 \$15,890.00
Delivery/Installation	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
1 day/on-site operator training	\$500.00	\$600.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$16,072.40	\$17,490.00

## \*Incomplete Bid

 $O: \label{lem:condition} O: \label{lem:condition} S and ra \ Chandler \ Tabulations \ Zodiac \ Boat.xls$ 

'NO BID" RESPONSES:	
Huggins Outboard	
McIntyre Fencing Company	